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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/10/2023

To date
30/10/2023

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/10/2023 Mohammed Arshad 
Roshan B 

Mohammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

1/274 Bilutheth, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

2 30/10/2023 Nihaal Mohammed 
Fidange 

Mohammed 
Kudagoyyagothi (FTHR)

3/60 Fidhange, 
Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

3 30/10/2023 Arshaqali Kilaalikage Ali (FTHR) 1/52 Kilaalikage, 
Kendiparty Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

4 30/10/2023 Haseenunisha Hussain H Hussain Adigandugothi 
(FTHR)

3/177A Nisha Nivas, 
Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

5 30/10/2023 Saleema Jasmi Sajidha 
Manzil

Sajedha Avvamappada 
(MTHR)

1/9 Sajidha Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

6 30/10/2023 Noorul Nashab Khan 
Vadakkedath Zuhrabi 

Manzil

Naseema Beegum 
Vadakkedath Zuhrabi 

Manzil (MTHR)

1/32 Vadakkedath 
Zuhrabi Manzil, Agatti, 
Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 

Agatti

  

7 30/10/2023 Rahila Beegum Arif 
Manzil

Cheriyakoya K (FTHR) 1/39B  Arif Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

8 30/10/2023 Sifana Mirsa Nallalakkal Balkees Nallalakkal 
(MTHR)

1/46B Nallalakkal, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

9 30/10/2023 Anchitha Nasre Sakeena 
Manzil

Marliya (MTHR) 1/88A Sakeena Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

10 30/10/2023 Tasleena Alipura Sheemabi (MTHR) 1/106 Alipura, Agatti, 
Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 

Agatti

  

11 30/10/2023 Ayshabeebi 
Kuriyapapada

Busar Jamhar P K 
(FTHR)

1/123B Kuriyapapada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

12 30/10/2023 Falila Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 1/43A Maithanoda, Near 
NBC, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, 682555, 
Kavaratti

  

13 30/10/2023 Saniyya A P Mohammed Ali Akbar 
(FTHR)

2/334 Arathupura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

14 30/10/2023 Ayisha Masrath Mohammed Jafar 
(FTHR)

2/387 Hussain Manzil, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

15 30/10/2023 Noufira Banu 
Poodamkakkada 

Noorul Ameen M K 
(FTHR)

2/407A 
Poodamkakkada, 

Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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16 30/10/2023 Mohammed 
Nisarudheen 

Kadeeja (MTHR) 1/159 Avvammappada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

17 30/10/2023 As Ha Mohammed Gani 
(FTHR)

2/300 Padannatha, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

18 30/10/2023 Rajna Nadeer Fareeda 
Nivas

Fareeda (MTHR) 1/242 Fareeda Nivas, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

19 30/10/2023 Rabiya Beegum 
Melachetta

Zeenath Beegum 
(MTHR)

1/329 Melachetta, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

20 30/10/2023 Mohammed Afiz Sabeer 
Manzil

Zakkariya (FTHR) 2/9 Sabeer Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

21 30/10/2023 Mohammed Mubaris 
Hadeef Ameena Manzil

Ameenabi (MTHR) 2/27 Ameena Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

22 30/10/2023 Beebi Hajara Kattapura Pookoya Kandalath 
(FTHR)

2/105 Kattapura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

23 30/10/2023 Haneesa Husbin Hamsakoya (FTHR) 1/22A Bismillah Manzil, 
Near Govt House, 

Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
682555, Kavaratti

  

24 30/10/2023 Sadique Ali Sayed 
Kunnashada

Sayed Bukhari L P 
(FTHR)

2/142A Kunnashada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

25 30/10/2023 Sayyid Mohammed 
Shareef N 

Sayyid Mohammed 
Fazalulla  C P K (FTHR)

2/129 Nangammada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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26 30/10/2023 Safeerabi Amberpalli Sabirabi (MTHR) 2/158 Amberpalli, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

27 30/10/2023 Beebi Muzayyina K P Kamal Abdul Nazar A 
(FTHR)

2/226A K Puradam, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

28 30/10/2023 Saifunnisa Melaillam Mariyath M I (MTHR) 2/185 Melaillam, Agatti, 
Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 

Agatti

  

29 30/10/2023 Mohammed Aflah 
Noufal Pattakal 

Mohammed Noufal P V 
(FTHR)

2/205 Pattakal, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

30 30/10/2023 Nazifa Fathimath Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

2/69 Darul Noor, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

31 30/10/2023 Mubashira Beegum C Najeeb (FTHR) 1/26 Chekkillam 
Malika, Near JBS North, 

Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
682555, Kavaratti

  

32 30/10/2023 Fayisa Beegum 
Narangappura

Saifudheen M I (FTHR) 2/185A Narangappura, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

33 30/10/2023 Amina Beevi 
Kundathalam 

Rahmathulla K (FTHR) 2/452 Kundathalam, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

34 30/10/2023 Arshida Beegum Abdul Naser M P  
(FTHR)

1/56 Mullipura, Near 
Kadatha Palli, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, 682555, 
Kavaratti

  

35 30/10/2023 Sayyid Mohammed 
Muzakir A I 

Sayyid Hussain S V P 
(FTHR)

2/188 Aliyathummada 
Ayshayyapura, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth
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36 30/10/2023 Mohammed Safeer 
Cheriyammakkada

Sameema C K (MTHR) 2/280 
Cheriyammakkada, 

Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 
682553, Agatti

  

37 30/10/2023 Ameera A Muhammedkoya (FTHR) 1/84 Almanar, Near 
Kadatha Palli, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, 682555, 
Kavaratti

  

38 30/10/2023 Mehsaana Sherin D G Faizal Hussain P K 
(FTHR)

1/90A Darul Ghina, 
Near Kudapalli, 

Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
682555, Kavaratti

  

39 30/10/2023 Mohammed Suhaib 
Ilyas 

Aysha B (MTHR) 2/238 Suroor Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

40 30/10/2023 V M Masdookhabi Musthafa K P  (FTHR) 1/127 Vadak 
Melachodam, Near 
Fisheries, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

41 30/10/2023 Rahmathunnisa Kidave (FTHR) 2/278 Rasheeda Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

42 30/10/2023 Beebi Fathima A P  Sulaiman (FTHR) 1/151 Athampappepura, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

43 30/10/2023 Nafeesathul Misri 
Pallipuram

Abdulla Koya (FTHR) 2/305 Pallipuram, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

44 30/10/2023 Mohammed Sharshad Pathumma (MTHR) 3/108B Mariyathoda, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti
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45 30/10/2023 Mubeena P K Muhsin Puthiyapalli 
(FTHR)

2/54C Puthiya 
Kunnamkalam, Near 
Shaikpalli, Kavaratti, 

Kavaratti, 682555, 
Kavaratti

  

46 30/10/2023 Naseefa Furqana 
Pandarapura

Sainaba (MTHR) 3/126 Pandarapura, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

47 30/10/2023 Mohammed 
Nayeemudheen P 

Mohammed Abdul 
Razak M K (FTHR)

2/207 Pattakal, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

48 30/10/2023 Mohammed Sajil 
Saleem K K 

Saleem Kaithat (FTHR) 2/248 Koilikkad 
Iyyammda, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

49 30/10/2023 Sayeeda Mariyam B K 
C 

Mohammed Abdul 
Nazar (FTHR)

2/184 Bammatharakkad, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

50 30/10/2023 Mufeeda Thasneem 
Bappathiyoda 

Murshida Beegum 
(MTHR)

1/254 Bappathiyoda, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

51 30/10/2023 Sajla K Badarudeen (FTHR) 1/283B Kuttiyathera, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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